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Women / PN / PN s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daijsa Green2094
Premier - FL

9.275 9.350 9.6759.750 38.050
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Nazstazia Simone-Jubitana2175
Twister Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.3009.450 37.550
1 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Kiley Rorich2169
Twister Gymnastics

9.225 9.475 9.1759.575 37.450
3 1 2 6 3 

3 

Jocelyn Gomez2156
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 9.2009.150 36.275
7 4 5 5 4 

4 

Samara Buchanan2154
Twister Gymnastics

8.975 9.100 9.2508.750 36.075
5 6 9T 4 5 

5 

Neveah Bolton2195
World Class - FL

9.025 8.850 8.7509.100 35.725
4 8 6 11 6 

6 

Megan Lougher2019
Genie's

8.600 9.150 8.9009.000 35.650
9 5 7 8 7 

7 

Kate Cooper-Oliveira2187
West Broward

8.650 8.975 9.3008.400 35.325
8 7 12 2T 8 

8 

Emilie Moore2163
Twister Gymnastics

8.525 8.650 9.0508.750 34.975
10 10 9T 7 9 

9 

Lauren Simmons2196
World Class - FL

8.850 8.700 8.6258.525 34.700
6 9 11 12T 10 

10 

Karly Rhodes2008
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.450 8.8758.850 34.625
11 11 8 9 11 

11 

Olivia Vega2173
Twister Gymnastics

7.850 7.900 8.6259.350 33.725
12 12 4 12T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Greenwald2157
Twister Gymnastics

7.250 7.400 8.8008.250 31.700
13 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Kennedy2159
Twister Gymnastics

9.075 9.400 9.3759.450 37.300
5 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Reese Walker2174
Twister Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.3759.100 37.125
3 5 7T 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Judge2110
TAG USA

8.850 9.300 9.5009.325 36.975
8 6 3 1 3 

3 

Shannon Feerick-Hillenbran2109
TAG USA

9.500 9.375 8.9509.125 36.950
1 4 6 9T 4 

4 

Isabella Alvarez2108
TAG USA

8.975 9.400 9.1259.300 36.800
6 2T 4 5 5 

5 

Emma Bagley2038
Gyminators

9.425 8.500 8.9759.650 36.550
2 10 1 7T 6T

6T

Allison Carter2039
Gyminators

9.150 9.100 9.2009.100 36.550
4 8 7T 4 6T

6T

Sydney Crouch2155
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 9.0009.150 35.850
9 9 5 6 8 

8 

Maya Slatoff2171
Twister Gymnastics

8.875 9.150 8.9508.500 35.475
7 7 10 9T 9 

9 

Aranza Ojeda2166
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 9.450 8.9758.250 35.375
10T 1 12 7T 10 

10 

Layla Salem2170
Twister Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 8.7259.100 34.275
12 12 7T 11 11 

11 

Josephine Rukse2016
Emerald City

8.700 8.100 8.7008.300 33.800
10T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / PN / PN s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Lambermont2096
Premier - FL

9.450 9.400 9.4259.475 37.750
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Carrington Crobons2073
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.425 9.5009.400 37.725
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Reagan Brannigan2067
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.550 8.6509.275 36.725
4 1T 3 11 3 

3 

Sophia Lomasky2160
Twister Gymnastics

9.350 9.550 9.1758.575 36.650
3 1T 12 3 4 

4 

Emily Rivera2167
Twister Gymnastics

9.025 9.200 9.0509.125 36.400
5 7 5 6 5 

5 

Kelsi Steigerwald2172
Twister Gymnastics

8.325 9.300 9.0258.775 35.425
10 6 10 7 6 

6 

Victoria Manguno2161
Twister Gymnastics

7.900 9.375 8.9509.150 35.375
13 5 4 8 7 

7 

Sofia Rodriguez2112
TAG USA

8.650 8.850 9.0758.750 35.325
7 9 11 5 8 

8 

J"Marah Williams2041
Gyminators

8.350 8.750 8.9009.000 35.000
8T 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Haley Adams2194
World Class - FL

8.700 8.700 9.1258.450 34.975
6 11 13 4 10 

10 

Lauren Rivera2168
Twister Gymnastics

7.925 9.000 8.8259.050 34.800
12 8 6T 10 11 

11 

Brittney Oman2015
Emerald City

8.350 8.650 8.5009.050 34.550
8T 12 6T 13 12 

12 

Natalie Berks2153
Twister Gymnastics

8.000 7.950 8.5759.000 33.525
11 13 8T 12 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Lahart2130
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.225 9.3509.050 36.625
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kate Yarbrough2042
Gyminators

8.975 9.050 8.8759.500 36.400
2 4T 1 9 2 

2 

Calista Hidalgo2095
Premier - FL

8.800 8.950 9.1259.325 36.200
4 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Kyla Glassford2004
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 9.100 8.9259.150 36.050
3 2T 4 5T 4 

4 

Kinsey Lee2111
TAG USA

8.600 9.050 8.7759.450 35.875
9T 4T 2 12 5 

5 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson2005
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.900 8.9008.700 35.250
5T 8 9 7T 6 

6 

Skylar Alcantara2003
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.950 8.8508.800 35.100
11 6T 7 10 7 

7 

Shawna Page2190
West Broward

8.675 8.500 9.1758.575 34.925
7 10 11 2 8 

8 

Mackenzie Friday2129
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.575 8.9258.750 34.850
9T 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Laila Hutt2006
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.350 8.8258.650 34.475
8 11T 10 11 10 

10 

Gianna Santoriello2191
West Broward

8.750 9.100 9.0757.450 34.375
5T 2T 13 4 11 

11 

Savannah Redman2007
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.350 8.9008.825 34.125
12 11T 6 7T 12 

12 

Ashley James2158
Twister Gymnastics

7.400 7.200 8.4508.425 31.475
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Camposano2128
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.3009.625 37.525
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Piper Hallows2074
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.350 9.5009.150 37.250
3 1 7 1 2 

2 

Deyaneira Zepeda2097
Premier - FL

9.300 9.150 9.1009.500 37.050
2 5 2 7 3 

3 

Skylar Menendez2189
West Broward

9.025 8.800 9.2759.175 36.275
4 7 6 3 4T

4T

Josephine Naujok2164
Twister Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.2009.225 36.275
9 2T 4T 4T 4T

4T

Marisa Wilkins2040
Gyminators

8.550 9.000 9.1759.375 36.100
10 6 3 6 6 

6 

Megan Green2068
LaFleur's Tampa

8.475 9.225 9.0508.825 35.575
11 4 8 8T 7 

7 

Sarah Harney2188
West Broward

8.925 8.400 9.0508.650 35.025
5 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Katie Kornacki2077
Palm Coast

8.850 7.850 8.9759.225 34.900
6 12 4T 10 9 

9 

Alice Nesterova2165
Twister Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 9.2008.750 34.700
7 11 9 4T 10 

10 

Emily Burch2050
Horizon

8.425 8.550 8.3758.500 33.850
12 8 11 12 11 

11 

Jasmine Young2197
World Class - FL

8.625 8.050 8.7507.875 33.300
8 10 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/22/2013 5:20:10 PM

Women / PN / PN s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahlon McGriff2057
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.200 9.4509.750 37.700
3T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Hattani2081
Palm Coast

9.250 9.250 9.4009.200 37.100
6 1T 6T 2 2 

2 

Moorea Linker2070
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.000 9.3008.925 36.825
1 8 9 4 3 

3 

Daniela Araujo2113
TAG USA

9.075 9.200 9.0009.375 36.650
8 3T 5 9T 4 

4 

Alena Morales2021
Genie's

8.850 9.250 9.0509.450 36.600
9T 1T 2T 7 5 

5 

Nadia Hattani2082
Palm Coast

8.850 8.950 9.3259.425 36.550
9T 9T 4 3 6 

6 

Kylie Mixon2100
Premier - FL

9.500 8.950 9.2508.350 36.050
2 9T 12 5 7T

7T

Rylee Millikan2084
Palm Coast

9.150 8.850 9.1008.950 36.050
7 11 8 6 7T

7T

Tess Sawchuk2140
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 9.050 9.0009.450 35.850
13 5T 2T 9T 9 

9 

Kate Simmons2198
World Class - FL

8.550 9.050 8.8509.200 35.650
11T 5T 6T 11T 10 

10 

Sarah Penland2123
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.050 9.0258.125 35.500
3T 5T 13 8 11 

11 

Kendall Surran2051
Horizon

9.300 8.750 8.7008.700 35.450
3T 12T 10 13 12 

12 

Alexandra Heck2136
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.750 8.8508.600 34.750
11T 12T 11 11T 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renae Schmidt2071
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.250 9.3259.475 37.325
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Joanna Mott2149
Top Contenders

9.250 9.150 9.1509.475 37.025
2 4T 2T 4 2 

2 

Gianina Rios2101
Premier - FL

8.875 9.150 9.0509.600 36.675
7 4T 1 5 3 

3 

Sydney Cirillo2099
Premier - FL

9.175 9.200 9.1759.100 36.650
4 2T 5T 2T 4 

4 

Kaela Albury2132
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.1758.600 36.175
3 2T 12 2T 5 

5 

Alejandra Fuentes2114
TAG USA

9.100 9.000 8.9759.075 36.150
5 6 8T 6 6 

6 

Alexis Dawson2078
Palm Coast

8.750 8.900 8.8259.250 35.725
8 8T 4 8T 7 

7 

Kayla Cotter2010
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 8.950 8.9509.100 35.525
11 7 5T 7 8 

8 

Amanda Golinger2020
Genie's

8.450 8.900 8.8259.075 35.250
12 8T 8T 8T 9 

9 

Savannah Fletcher2080
Palm Coast

8.550 8.850 8.8258.650 34.875
10 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Jayna Chufar2098
Premier - FL

8.900 8.250 8.6258.200 33.975
6 11 13 12 11 

11 

Hope Henderson2083
Palm Coast

8.600 7.400 8.8259.100 33.925
9 13 5T 8T 12 

12 

Ashley Tomchin2193
West Broward

8.150 8.200 8.5758.850 33.775
13 12 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Andrews2075
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.650 9.5009.575 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Gayle2186
Twister Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.3259.400 37.150
2T 4T 3 5 2 

2 

Haley Saltz2183
Twister Gymnastics

8.775 9.200 9.3509.525 36.850
7 4T 2 3T 3T

3T

Allesandra Rivera2085
Palm Coast

9.225 9.300 9.4258.900 36.850
2T 2 10 2 3T

3T

Anna Zoberg2118
TAG USA

8.875 9.250 9.2258.925 36.275
6 3 9 7 5 

5 

Da'Vonne Stokes2044
Gyminators

8.950 9.000 9.0009.300 36.250
4 6 5 9 6 

6 

Timera Bennett2177
Twister Gymnastics

8.725 8.800 9.0759.375 35.975
9 8 4 8 7 

7 

Cara Pamintuan2138
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 8.900 9.2759.025 35.625
11T 7 7 6 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Bock2134
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 9.3508.950 35.550
8 9 8 3T 9 

9 

Kaia Rand2017
Emerald City

8.050 8.250 8.8509.175 34.325
13 12 6 11 10 

10 

Abigail Carter2043
Gyminators

8.450 8.300 8.6758.300 33.725
10 10T 12 12 11 

11 

Maile Sweeney2018
Emerald City

8.425 8.300 8.6008.375 33.700
11T 10T 11 13 12 

12 

Shannon Glancy2192
West Broward

8.900 7.250 8.9007.225 32.275
5 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jensen Scalzo2184
Twister Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.6259.700 38.175
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Valentina Riley2117
TAG USA

9.050 9.400 9.4009.600 37.450
5T 4T 2T 3 2T

2T

Leah Martinez2182
Twister Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.0009.550 37.450
1 3 4T 11T 2T

2T

Grace Koenig2180
Twister Gymnastics

8.625 9.650 9.4759.550 37.300
10 1 4T 2 4 

4 

Fiorela Narvaez2022
Genie's

8.875 9.400 9.1259.425 36.825
7 4T 6 9 5 

5 

Grayson Avriett2133
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.375 9.1759.150 36.750
5T 6 9 7 6 

6 

Alana Perez2139
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.2009.600 36.725
4 10 2T 6 7 

7 

Natalie Krueger2103
Premier - FL

9.300 9.150 9.3758.575 36.400
2 7 12 4 8 

8 

Taylor Reich2116
TAG USA

8.800 8.950 9.2509.375 36.375
8T 9 7 5 9 

9 

Linsey Adams2176
Twister Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.1508.050 34.900
11 8 13 8 10 

10 

Emily-Kathryn Cleghorn2122
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 7.650 9.0258.900 34.375
8T 13 11 10 11 

11 

Tara Hecht2179
Twister Gymnastics

7.700 8.300 9.0009.000 34.000
13 11 10 11T 12 

12 

Ainsley Dalton2031
Gym Like This

7.900 8.000 8.8009.250 33.950
12 12 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / PN / PN s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaylee Hillier2024
Golden City

9.475 9.300 9.5509.450 37.775
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Brantley2055
LaFleur's Largo

9.625 9.100 9.3259.350 37.400
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Browning2009
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 9.200 9.2009.300 37.050
4 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Lycia Zavala2141
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 9.0509.275 36.600
3 6T 5 7 4 

4 

J'mya Brooks2135
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.2009.225 36.525
6 6T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Corynne Nguyen2026
Golden City

9.050 8.850 9.1259.200 36.225
8 8T 10 6 6 

6 

Jenna Horan2137
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.050 8.8009.250 36.175
7 4T 6 12 7 

7 

Lexi Myers2025
Golden City

9.275 8.500 8.9259.225 35.925
5 12T 7T 10 8 

8 

Megan Liin2181
Twister Gymnastics

8.350 8.850 9.2759.225 35.700
13 8T 7T 3 9 

9 

Hannah Green2115
TAG USA

8.450 8.500 8.9509.375 35.275
12 12T 2 8T 10 

10 

Kendall Davis2069
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.300 8.9508.800 35.000
9 14 11 8T 11 

11 

Sarah Bossardet2013
Daytona Beach

8.575 9.050 8.7758.350 34.750
10 4T 12 13 12 

12 

Marley Perl2032
Gym Like This

8.475 8.700 8.4508.300 33.925
11 10 13 14 13 

13 

Chloe Curtis2014
Daytona Beach

8.025 8.650 8.9007.650 33.225
14 11 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / PN / PN s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna LaBarbera2090
Palm Coast

9.200 9.450 9.5508.925 37.125
2 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Anna Hicks2030
Golden City

9.225 8.900 9.2509.300 36.675
1 9 1 5 2 

2 

Emily Baig2102
Premier - FL

8.900 9.350 9.3259.025 36.600
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Amanda Harper2034
Gym Like This

9.025 9.200 9.3508.800 36.375
3 5 8T 2 4 

4 

Mackenzie Seymour2049
Gyminators

8.700 9.250 8.8259.175 35.950
6 4 3 11 5 

5 

Rachel Tommeraas2036
Gym Like This

8.650 8.950 9.1009.225 35.925
7 8 2 8 6 

6 

Sydney McIver2120
TAG USA

8.850 9.100 9.1508.775 35.875
5 6T 10 6T 7 

7 

Breanna Acosta-Nijamkin2185
Twister Gymnastics

8.250 9.450 9.1508.900 35.750
10 1T 7 6T 8 

8 

Joana Demollari2001
Apollo   FL

8.200 9.100 9.2758.550 35.125
11 6T 11 4 9 

9 

Julia Bohne2033
Gym Like This

8.450 8.600 9.0009.000 35.050
8 10 5 9 10 

10 

Kallan Blizzard2052
Horizon

8.350 8.250 8.9258.800 34.325
9 11 8T 10 11 

11 
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Women / PN / PN s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breana Jenkins2028
Golden City

9.125 9.400 9.2759.650 37.450
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Candace Wood2151
Top Contenders

8.950 9.225 9.2759.250 36.700
2T 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Galvez2142
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 8.9509.400 36.150
2T 7T 2 8 3 

3 

Hana Walser2092
Palm Coast

8.450 9.200 9.0259.225 35.900
8 3 6 5T 4T

4T

Kerri Cucchi2072
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 9.150 8.9259.000 35.900
5 4 7T 9 4T

4T

Naomi Herman2199
World Class - FL

8.625 9.050 8.8759.000 35.550
6 5 7T 10 6 

6 

Sarah Rieth2125
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 9.000 8.7508.850 35.475
4 6 10 11 7 

7 

Shannon Yates2124
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 8.650 8.9759.325 35.350
9 9 3 7 8 

8 

Katy Campbell2066
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.150 9.2259.275 35.175
7 11T 4 3 9 

9 

Stephanie Hiscock2035
Gym Like This

8.375 8.850 9.0508.825 35.100
10 7T 11 4 10 

10 

Julie Braun2059
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.150 9.0258.950 34.375
11 11T 9 5T 11 

11 

Katie Squires2147
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.900 8.300 8.6508.600 33.450
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / PN / PN s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paola Ojeda2121
TAG USA

9.500 9.550 9.4009.350 37.800
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Tara Wilson2029
Golden City

9.325 9.600 9.3259.475 37.725
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Haley McSwain2047
Gyminators

8.925 9.425 9.2759.500 37.125
6 3 1 5 3 

3 

Caitlin Fruit2062
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.200 9.3758.850 36.825
2 6 10T 2 4 

4 

Brooke Gephart2063
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.150 9.3509.175 36.625
5 7 8 3 5 

5 

Kelly Akers2086
Palm Coast

8.775 9.300 9.0509.325 36.450
9 4 4 10 6T

6T

Delaney Staack2065
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.100 9.2009.300 36.450
7 8 5 6 6T

6T

Michelle Santacreu2143
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 8.8009.225 36.275
4 5 7 12 8 

8 

Felicity Ackley2058
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.950 9.1509.100 35.775
11 9 9 8 9 

9 

Carlie Lewis2046
Gyminators

8.600 8.600 8.9508.850 35.000
10 10 10T 11 10 

10 

Rachel Harding2023
Genie's

8.800 7.050 9.1759.250 34.275
8 12 6 7 11 

11 

Melanie Rondeau2048
Gyminators

8.475 7.800 9.1007.800 33.175
12 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / PN / PN s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carsen Schmid2076
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.700 9.5009.325 37.450
6 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Kate Hadden2027
Golden City

9.400 9.375 9.5008.950 37.225
2 3 9 2T 2 

2 

Elizabeth LaBiche2045
Gyminators

9.050 9.500 9.2259.200 36.975
5 2 6 6 3 

3 

Jazmyn Snow2126
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.850 9.6009.300 36.900
3 10 4 1 4T

4T

April Olson2104
Premier - FL

9.450 9.300 9.4508.700 36.900
1 6T 10 4 4T

4T

Yianna Dragoslis2087
Palm Coast

9.100 9.100 9.1509.100 36.450
4 8 7T 7 6 

6 

Emily Wilson2127
Tampa Bay Turners

8.825 9.325 9.1009.100 36.350
7 4T 7T 8 7 

7 

Taylor Locklear2053
Horizon

8.300 9.300 9.0009.275 35.875
10 6T 5 9 8 

8 

Michaela Newman2064
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.325 9.3008.375 35.650
8 4T 11 5 9 

9 

Natalie Arnold2011
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 8.900 8.9509.350 35.450
11 9 1 10 10 

10 

Madison Douglas2093
Palm Coast

8.550 8.800 8.7009.325 35.375
9 11 2T 11 11 

11 

Camryn Diss2106
South Florida

8.075 8.050 8.3008.250 32.675
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
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Women / PN / PN s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amyrenee Cooley2060
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.500 9.3009.375 37.650
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Frankie Wilson2145
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.1009.400 36.500
2T 7 1 5T 2 

2 

Mariah Russo2002
Apollo   FL

9.000 9.150 9.2508.850 36.250
2T 4 7 3 3 

3 

Chelsea Christian2146
Temple Terrace

8.475 9.225 8.8008.900 35.400
7 2 6 11 4 

4 

Molli Dodaro2061
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.200 9.1759.000 35.225
5 9T 5 4 5 

5 

Kaylee Kuchta2089
Palm Coast

8.250 8.900 8.8509.025 35.025
9 8 4 10 6 

6 

Madison Cheri2105
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 9.200 9.0007.875 34.975
4 3 11 8 7 

7 

Allison Weinstock2037
Gym Like This

7.925 9.025 9.1008.525 34.575
11 6 8 5T 8 

8 

Emma Hamilton2150
Top Contenders

8.700 9.050 9.0757.700 34.525
6 5 12 7 9 

9 

Isabel Capp2054
Jacksonville Academy

8.375 8.200 9.2758.200 34.050
8 9T 10 2 10 

10 

Regan Wells2107
South Florida

8.225 7.800 8.8759.125 34.025
10 11 3 9 11 

11 

Sarah Wilson2148
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.800 7.650 8.6758.325 32.450
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch N2 113.650 28.075 28.775 28.300 28.500
13 1 2

2 Golden City N2 113.525 28.200 28.375 28.575 28.375
21 2 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa N2 111.575 28.125 28.025 27.750 27.675
42 3 4

4 Genie's N2 109.800 26.525 27.800 28.125 27.350
77 4 3

5 Tampa Bay Turners N2 108.725 26.850 27.175 27.250 27.450
64T 5T 7

6 Gym Like This N2 108.350 26.150 27.175 27.475 27.550
59 5T 5

7 West Broward N2 108.150 26.850 26.875 26.675 27.750
34T 8 8

8 World Class - FL N2 107.675 26.575 26.950 27.300 26.850
96 7 6

9 TNT Jacksonville N2 105.225 26.500 25.350 26.350 27.025
88 9 10

10 Emerald City N2 103.425 25.475 25.200 26.600 26.150
1010 10 9
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2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
Team Results
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twister Gymnastics N1 114.200 28.100 28.800 28.825 28.475
23T 1 2

2 Premier - FL N1 113.900 28.400 28.100 28.850 28.550
12 4 1

3T LaFleur's Largo N1 113.175 28.500 28.025 28.475 28.175
51 6 5

3T TAG USA N1 113.175 28.100 28.350 28.425 28.300
43T 2 6

5 Tampa Gymnastics N1 112.500 27.950 27.875 28.675 28.000
65 7 3

6 Palm Coast N1 112.175 27.675 28.050 28.075 28.375
36 5 7

7 Gyminators N1 112.150 27.625 28.175 28.650 27.700
77 3 4

8 Coast Elite - FL N1 109.125 26.975 27.250 27.800 27.100
88 8 8
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